
Super 7 by Toyo Tires

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
31 October - 3 November 2019

Result of Race 2

ALGARVE CLASSIC FESTIVAL 2019
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapEntrant Total time

420R
 

25 Pedro Salvador(19/35)  1 -- 9 laps --Pedro Salvador 26:09.642 2:10.561 7

14 David Henderson(60879) 0.339 2 0.339David Henderson 26:09.981 2:10.378 8

125 Justin Armstrong(1290) 3.543 3 3.882Justin A rmstrong 26:13.524 2:10.643 9

32 Lee Wiggins(84848) 0.088 4 3.970Lee Wiggins 26:13.612 2:11.064 9

53 José Carlos Pires(19/18) 1.020 5 4.990José Carlos Pires 26:14.632 2:09.652 8

103 Danny Winstanley(19666) 0.312 6 5.302Danny Winstanley 26:14.944 2:09.473 8

21 J. J. Magalhães(19/38) 0.066 7 5.368J. J. Magalhães 26:15.010 2:10.768 8

333 Saraiva-Saraiva(19/40) 3.457 8 8.825Sérgio Saraiva 26:18.467 2:11.987 9

118 Phil Jenkins(10839) 1.432 9 10.257Phil Jenkins 26:19.899 2:11.085 9

34 Francisco Villar(19/40) 0.010 10 10.267Francisco Villar 26:19.909 2:11.989 9

109 Danny Killeen(25976) 0.165 11 10.432Danny Killeen 26:20.074 2:11.637 9

777 Chris Wright(57236) 2.165 12 12.597Chris  Wright 26:22.239 2:11.876 9

90 Jay McCormack(29960) 0.058 13 12.655Jay McCormack 26:22.297 2:12.046 7

7 Diogo Tavares(19/38) 0.897 14 13.552Diogo Tavares 26:23.194 2:11.313 9

30 Gonçalo Vale(19/39) 1.142 15 14.694Gonçalo Lobo Vale 26:24.336 2:11.574 9

20 Steve Day(22436) 6.762 16 21.456Steve Day 26:31.098 2:12.302 9

119 Mark Stansfield(17920) 0.796 17 22.252Mark Stansfield 26:31.894 2:11.411 9

33 Ricardo Rajani(19/40) 1.683 18 23.935Ricardo Rajani 26:33.577 2:11.859 8

8 Luis Ferreira(19/35) 0.105 19 24.040Luís Calheiros Ferreira 26:33.682 2:12.559 9

23 Diogo Costa(19/38) 1.147 20 25.187Diogo Costa 26:34.829 2:12.266 9

26 Paul Vernon(29962) 3.023 21 28.210Paul Vernon 26:37.852 2:12.760 9

81 Daniel González-Vallinas(P-000) 0.312 22 28.522Daniel González-Vallinas 26:38.164 2:12.567 9

28 Rodrigo Galveias 0.078 23 28.600Rodrigo Galveias 26:38.242 2:13.429 9

555 Russ Olivant(20592) 0.507 24 29.107Russ O livant 26:38.749 2:11.786 9

2 John Reid(22436) 0.928 25 30.035John Reid 26:39.677 2:11.286 9

888 Chris Lay(22431) 1.565 26 31.600Chris Lay 26:41.242 2:13.896 9

102 Matthew Reeve(28086) 2.084 27 33.684Matthew Reeve 26:43.326 2:14.090 9

19 Duarte Lisboa(19/38) 20.839 28 54.523Duarte Lisboa 27:04.165 2:15.359 9

136 John Ogilvie(25521) 2.804 29 57.327John O gilvie 27:06.969 2:17.533 9

39 Mark Drain(19162) 0.163 30 57.490Mark Drain 27:07.132 2:16.935 8

58 Nick Jones 0.604 31 58.094Nick Jones 27:07.736 2:17.343 8

29 Paulo Costa(19/38) 2.407 32 1:00.501Paulo Costa 27:10.143 2:16.544 9

68 Ian Dyble(22436) 4.726 33 1:05.227Ian Dyble 27:14.869 2:17.015 9

16 Martin Jeffs(22424) 14.315 34 1:19.542Martin Jeffs 27:29.184 2:18.111 9

55 Rick Potter(22431) 0.026 35 1:19.568Rick Potter 27:29.210 2:20.334 9

166 Tom Overton(17073) 11.651 36 1:31.219Tom O verton 27:40.861 2:19.081 8

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:09.473  in lap  8  by nbr. 103 : Danny  Winstanley ()

Results: https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  

 Miguel Glória 
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Super 7 by Toyo Tires

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
31 October - 3 November 2019

Result of Race 2

ALGARVE CLASSIC FESTIVAL 2019
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

83 Keith Ashworth(21200) 1.812 37 1:33.031Keith A shworth 27:42.673 2:16.699 9

5 Carl Nairn(24753) 7.731 38 1:40.762Carl Nairn 27:50.404 2:22.803 7

3 Silva-Guedes 8.403 39 1:49.165Rui Silva 27:58.807 2:19.197 9

54 Billy Nairn(24526)  40 -- 7 laps --Billy Nairn 23:51.118 2:33.471 6

Not Classif ied in Class 420R                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 9 Laps) = 6 Laps

49 Jamie Bashall(18399)  DNC -- 5 laps --Jamie Bashall 17:30.274 2:18.528 5

171 Martin Amison(15516) 52.926 DNC 52.926Martin Amison 18:23.200 2:26.911 5

22 Paul Browse(28774)  DNC Paul Browse

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapEntrant Total time
Business 

12 José Kol Almeida(19/19)  1 -- 9 laps --José Kol A lmeida 27:55.179 2:22.271 9

77 Frederico Brion Sanchez(19/05) 18.757 2 18.757Frederico Brion Sanchez 28:13.936 2:25.751 9

31 Matos-Sousa(19/37) 1.008 3 19.765André Matos 28:14.944 2:26.113 9

66 Stephane Picciotto(19/71)  4 -- 8 laps --Stephane Picc iotto 26:17.559 2:31.448 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapEntrant Total time
Pro 

71 Alan Cooper  1 -- 9 laps --Alan Cooper 26:43.418 2:13.903 9

11 Andrew Perry(25403) 21.503 2 21.503Andrew Perry 27:04.921 2:16.032 9

57 Bernardo Bello(19/22) 4.043 3 25.546Bernardo Bello 27:08.964 2:16.572 8

100 John Shiveral(29961) 0.233 4 25.779John Shiveral 27:09.197 2:17.028 9

47 Tom Hayman-Joyce(19193) 1.351 5 27.130Tom Hayman-Joyce 27:10.548 2:16.731 9

70 Kevin Cooper 5.521 6 32.651Kevin Cooper 27:16.069 2:17.224 9

10 Pedro Falé(19/33) 28.937 7 1:01.588Pedro Falé 27:45.006 2:21.919 8

48 Anthony Jaffe(16569) 5.730 8 1:07.318Anthony Jaffe 27:50.736 2:21.215 9

127 Tim Rowbottow(19449) 21.539 9 1:28.857T im Rowbottow 28:12.275 2:24.074 9

18 Francisco Figueiredo(19/38)  10 -- 8 laps --Francisco Figueiredo 25:11.722 2:20.582 6

Not Classif ied in Class Pro                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 9 Laps) = 6 Laps

24 Luis F. Oliveira(19/15)  DNC -- 2 laps --Luís Filipe Oliveira 8:32.146 3:08.102 1

99 Caroline Everett(29957)  DNC Caroline Everett

129 Tim Child(29561)  DNC Tim Child

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:09.473  in lap  8  by nbr. 103 : Danny  Winstanley ()
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